
Delhi - Bandra Terminus Special Fare Garib Rath Special/04005 - GR - NR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

26h 5m - 1438 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:50 1 0 28 219 NR
2 DEC Delhi Cantt. 00:20 00:22 2m 2 14 64 217 NR
3 GGN Gurgaon 00:38 00:40 2m 1 2 31 53 214 NR
4 RE Rewari Junction 01:38 01:40 2m 2 82 75 242 NWR
5 AWR Alwar Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 2 157 60 272 NWR
6 JP Jaipur Junction 05:15 05:25 10m 2 308 60 428 NWR
7 AII Ajmer Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 2 443 71 482 NWR
8 FA Falna 10:40 10:42 2m 1 2 649 55 283 NWR
9 ABR Abu Road 12:30 12:40 10m 2 748 52 262 NWR
10 PNU Palanpur Junction 13:40 13:42 2m 1 2 800 50 WR
11 GNC Gandhinagar Capital 16:15 16:17 2m 2 927 21 76 WR
12 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 2 956 46 52 WR
13 ND Nadiad Junction 18:50 18:52 2m 2 1002 49 37 WR
14 ANND Anand Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 2 1021 44 40 WR
15 BRC Vadodara Junction 20:05 20:10 5m 2 1056 71 36 WR
16 BH Bharuch Junction 21:10 21:12 2m 2 1127 59 18 WR
17 ST Surat 22:12 22:17 5m 1 2 1186 79 59 WR
18 BVI Borivali 01:15 01:17 2m 3 1419 29 18 WR
19 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
01:55 3 1438 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (10:06)

Jun 29 2024 (10:06)

1

1


